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16.8 VDC

2.4 VDC

PC Pin

400VAC - Max
RY, SCHRACK
5ms

General Purpose

Bulk

7-1393224-2
7-1393224-2-ND
713932242
PB1729
RY530024-ND

-40°C ~ 70°C

9ms

Through Hole

1 (Unlimited)

Contains lead / RoHS Compliant

Sealed - Flux Protection

DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

General Purpose Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) 24VDC Coil Through Hole

8A

Silver Cadmium Oxide (AgCdO)
SPST-NO (1 Form A)

24VDC

Non Latching

2.35 kOhms

245 mW

10.2mA
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